
Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 2, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Wed Jan 3, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Troy Bailey-SVH
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Registered Dietitian at Star Valley Health. Promoting upcoming Diabetes
Classes.

Thu Jan 4, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Jerry Lainhart-VFW and American Legion
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on plans to combine the VWF post in Afton and the American
Legion in Alpine.

Mon Jan 8, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Randy Griebel
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Ecosystem Staff Officer with the Bridger-Teton National Forest. Updates
on G&F Feedground 
Proposal in Lincoln and Sublette Counties.

Tue Jan 9, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jan 10, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Ford Theatre Concert
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Benefit Concert at the Afton Ford Theatre, featuring Melissa Dickey and
Daniel Lechner.

Thu Jan 11, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Jan 15, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Alex Sinclair
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: President of the Top of the Rockies Snowmobile Club.
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Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 16, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Afton Administrator. Details on the town's new text system.

Wed Jan 17, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Ryan Lyman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: LCSD2 Transportation Director, discussing student attendance ID process
on busses

Thu Jan 18, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Kristle Westover-SV Health
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Licensed Clinical Social Worker for Star Valley Health.

Mon Jan 22, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dan Dockstader and Jim Webb
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Details regarding trip to DC representing Lower Valley Energy and
concerns for breaching of 
dams on Snake River.

Tue Jan 23, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jan 24, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Heath Hirschi
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Luthi & Voyles, LLC. Attorney at Law. Details on a new federal law that
will impact local business 
owners called the Corporate Transparency Act.

Thu Jan 25, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   Fossil Basin Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Seth Snyder, board member of promotion. Monthly update.

Mon Jan 29, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 30, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Rod Jensen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: President of the Bank of Star Valley. Presenting on his annual Star
Valley Economic Report.

Wed Jan 31, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Ideal Refinishing
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Anna & Steven Martin. Promotion of their local business.

Thu Feb 1, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Marco Soliz
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Cooking with Music Valentines Dinner

Mon Feb 5, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Lila Wheatley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Coney Classic Skijoring event in Alpine

Tue Feb 6, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Wed Feb 7, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Chuck Butterfield
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Overseeing the Greys River Collaborative and the projects being worked
on.

Thu Feb 8, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

8:35am - 9:05am   Mayor Devin Simpson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Mayor for the Town of Thayne, previewing projects and events for the
2024 year.

Mon Feb 12, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Alex Sharpe
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Performing this Saturday at the Afton Ford Theatre.



Radio Interviews

Tue Feb 13, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Feb 14, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. David Gonzalez
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Cardiologist for Star Valley Health

Mon Feb 19, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Feb 20, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   James Arbizu & Lauren Preston
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting the upcoming Star Valley Gala for the Arts taking place this
Saturday in Alpine.

Wed Feb 21, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Farmer Rancher Concert
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Michael Horn and Brenn Hill. FAA/4-H Fundraiser event at the Ford
Theatre.

Thu Feb 22, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   U.S. Representative Harriet Hageman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Feb 26, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Feb 27, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

10am - 10:30am   Bryan Drollinger
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Feb 28, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Emily Martin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Box H Park equipment auction

Thu Feb 29, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Tylee Williams
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Owner of The Block in Thayne. Promoting that they now offer delivery in
Star Valley.

Tue Mar 5, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Wed Mar 6, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Gina Fullmer
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Producer/Assistant Director for this year's SVHS musical Guys & Dolls.

Mon Mar 11, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Travis Osmond
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: promoting the Lincoln County Growers Meeting held in Afton

Tue Mar 12, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Mar 13, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Dan Dockstader
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Leg report and details on property tax legislation

Thu Mar 14, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Mar 18, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Ron Galloway
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Local author who wrote a book on the lumber mill that used to be
located in Afton years ago.

Tue Mar 19, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Mar 20, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Drew James
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: U.S. Small Business Administration, hosting local event in Afton

Thu Mar 21, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Mar 25, 2024

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Mar 26, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Miss Wyoming
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Mackenzie Kern is our Miss Wyoming and Katelyn Reckard is Miss
Wyoming's Teen, promoting 
the upcoming Miss Wyoming Pageant.

Wed Mar 27, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Scott Hoversland
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Director of the Wyoming Community Development Authority. Discussing
recent details to a local 
housing study.

8:40am - 9:10am   Gary Fralick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming G&F Biologist summarizing the recent season setting meeting
held in Thayne.



Radio Interviews

Thu Mar 28, 2024

8:35am - 9:05am   Deb Johnson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: SV Ranch Community Gardens.

8:35am - 9:35am   Fossil Basin Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Seth Snyder, board member of promotion. Monthly update.


